
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                                                 STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – APRIL 2018 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

1.4.2018 Sunday Sunday    

2.4.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation 

Discussion 

Dr.Valli Mal presentations-Dr.Swarnalatha 

3.4.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr.MUthulakshmi Abnormal Labour-Dr.Shanmuga priya 

4.4.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Anuradha Maternal Pelvis-Dr.Karthiga 

5.4.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Sajeetha Stages of Mechanism of Labour-

Dr.Saswati 

6.4.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental meeting Dr.Sunita  

7.4.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

8.4.2018 Sunday Sunday    

9.4.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.PRema Hormonal contraception-Dr.Saswati 

10.4.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/ seminar Dr.MUthulakshmi Barrier contraception-Dr.Karthiga 

11.4.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Sajeetha IUCD-Dr.Shanmuga priya 

12.4.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Anuradha Contraception-Dr.Thendral 

13.4.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental meeting Dr.Valli 
Female sterilization-Dr.Swarnalatha 

14.4.2018 Saturday Holiday    

15.4.2018 Sunday Sunday    



16.4.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 

Dr.Sunita Uterine Anomalies- Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 

17.4.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal audit Dr.MUthulakshmi Primary Amenorrhoea-Dr.Swarnalatha 

18.4.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.PRema Tuberculosis of genital tract –

Dr.Karthiga 

19.4.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Sajeetha Bacterial vaginoris -Dr.Saswati 

20.4.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Sexually Transmitted disease-Dr.Thendral 

21.4.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

22.4.2018 Sunday Sunday    

23.4.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Valli PPROM-Dr.Karthiga 

24.4.2018 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/ seminar Dr.Sunita Drugs for preterm labour-Dr.Shanmuga 

priya 

25.4.2018 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.PRema HIV in pregnancy-Dr.Saswati 

26.4.2018 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Sajeetha Screening for GDM-Dr.Thendral 

27.4.2018 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Interdepartmental 

meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Prediction of preeclampsia-Dr.Swarnalatha 

28.4.2018 Saturday Grand Rounds    

29.4.2018 Sunday Sunday    

30.4.2018 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT /ward rounds Dr.Muthulakshmi Predictors of Preeclampsia –

Dr.Shanmgapriya 

 

 


